RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Tiny Tot

223 Jace Toney 44.000 1 10 1106
004 Jasper Hill 27.000 2 9 1073
060 Maddex Bedford No Score 1109
209 Maverick Ryan No Score 1402
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 1 of 49

not gPendingReview



RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Barrels (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 37

156 Roper Orosco (on Missy) 27.324 1 10 1370
061 Hagen Dickerson (on Denim) 32.585 9 1176
037 Colt Abernathy (on Tonto) 32.739 3 8 1125
197 Adilyn Watson (on Kelso) 35.044 4 7 1187
228 Susan Burnett (on Luna) 38.185 5 6 1088
056 Tenley Shepard (on Milkshake) 39.816 6 5 1182
057 Oakley Shepard (on Choctaw) 41.603 7 4 1185
143 Brynlee Russell (on Glass High Gypsy) No Score 1223
242 Liz Raines (on Athens) No Score 1344
104 Tinsley Bowers (on Paco) No Score 1220
196 Beck Bell (on Kelso) Scratch 1105
052 Parker Walters (on J.R.) Scratch 1180
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Bull Riding | Tiny Tot

060 Maddex Bedford 63.000 1 10 1110
004 Jasper Hill 56.000 2 9 1074
223 Jace Toney 50.000 3 7.5 1107
209 Maverick Ryan 50.000 3 7.5 1403
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Dummy Roping | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 52

037 Colt Abernathy 1.000 1 10 1126
209 Maverick Ryan 2.000 2 9 1404
061 Hagen Dickerson No Score 1174
044 Ryler Estrada No Score 1193
055 Stetson Ellis No Score 1171
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Goat Tail Untying | Tiny Tot

Back Mb
104
156
052
037
099
062
030
105
015
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044
148
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061
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035
N12 L
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Tinsley Bowers
Roper Orosco
Parker Walters
Colt Abernathy
Jameson Cox
Clarke Sullivan
Holden Newberry
Weston Bowers
Dayton Brookshire
Susan Burnett
Stetson Ellis
Ryler Estrada
Cooper Rollins
Oakley Shepard
Tenley Shepard
Lainey McCrelles
Hagen Dickerson
Sawyer Walters
Lucas James
Jacob Howell
Copelin Guthridge
Koda Wyman
Ellagrace Vinson
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10.030
11.060
11.620
11.650
13.120
14.370
15.310
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Mutton Busting | Tiny Tot
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Susan Burnett
Memphis Laminack
Stetson Ellis

Billy Joe Johnson
Clarke Sullivan
Copelin Guthridge
Dayton Brookshire
Holden Newberry
Jacob Howell
Lainey McCrelles
Lucas James
Maddex Bedford
Roper Orosco
Ryler Estrada
Sawyer Walters
Jud Smith
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 42

156 Roper Orosco (on Missy) 44.541 1 10 1373
242 Liz Raines (on Athens) 60.095 2 9 1345
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bareback Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

026 Kolter Tipton 57.000 1 10 1233
009 Jex Hill 45.000 2 9 1070
158 Toliver Laminack 41.000 3 8 1391
086 Gunner Smith 38.000 4 6.5 1238
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor 38.000 4 6.5 1199
109 Stetson Ryan 34.000 6 5 1398
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 1147
106 Khloe Elliott No Score 1121
151 Rhett Williams No Score 1128
043 Travis Estrada No Score 1188
227 Waylon Niels No Score 1091
182 Kayson Steady Scratch 1405
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Barrels (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 38

022 Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) 21.207 1 10 1393
118 Joseph Daniel (on Bob) 24.182 2 9 1339
094 Emmie Earl (on Louie) 28.605 3 8 1305
133 Stetson Johnson (on Hummer) 30.415 4 7 1153
077 Tanner McCrelles (on Buffalo) No Score 1375
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bull Riding | Pee Wee

227 Waylon Niels 57.000 1 10 1092
132 Branson East No Score 1321
009 Jex Hill No Score 1071
151 Rhett Williams No Score 1129
011 Rigdon Walls No Score 1208
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 1200
109 Stetson Ryan No Score 1399
077 Tanner McCrelles No Score 1376
043 Travis Estrada No Score 1189
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Chute Dogging | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 18

098 Judson Cox 11.800 1 10 1253
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 1151
086 Gunner Smith No Score 1239
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor No Score 1201
077 Tanner McCrelles No Score 1377
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Dummy Roping | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 54

086 Gunner Smith 1.000 1 10 1240
118 Joseph Daniel 2.000 2 9 1340
043 Travis Estrada 3.000 3 8 1190
077 Tanner McCrelles 4.000 4 7 1378
098 Judson Cox 5.000 5 6 1254
016 Lawler Findley 6.000 6 1389
094 Emmie Earl 7.000 7 1306
106 Khloe Elliott 8.000 8 1122
109 Stetson Ryan 9.000 9 3 1400
204 Maci Gardner No Score 1158
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Ground Goat Tying (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 51

118 Joseph Daniel 13.030 1 10 1341
043 Travis Estrada 14.940 9 1191
094 Emmie Earl 16.040 3 8 1308
106 Khloe Elliott 19.030 4 7 1123
204 Maci Gardner 25.150 5 6 1159
077 Tanner McCrelles 45.190 6 5 1379
098 Judson Cox 55.500 7 4 1255
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Mutton Busting | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 10

022 Scarlett Silva 62.000 1 10 1395
106 Khloe Elliott 60.000 9 1124
043 Travis Estrada 58.000 3 8 1192
151 Rhett Williams 55.000 4 7 1130
118 Joseph Daniel 53.000 5 6 1342
134 Brantley Coulter No Score 1150
182 Kayson Steady No Score 1406
204 Maci Gardner Scratch 1160
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 43

094 Emmie Earl (on Sissy) 33.940 1 10 1307
022 Scarlett Silva (on Midnight) 35.276 2 9 1394
077 Tanner McCrelles (on Buffalo) 38.731 3 8 1380
133 Stetson Johnson (on Hummer) 44.855 4 7 1154
118 Joseph Daniel (on Bob) No Score 1343
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Ranch Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 24

009 Jex Hill 52.000 1 10 1072
086 Gunner Smith 47.000 2 9 1241
027 Samuel Fox-Naylor 34.000 3 8 1203
109 Stetson Ryan 33.000 4 7 1401
227 Waylon Niels No Score 1093
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Saddle Mini Pony Riding | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 15

086 Gunner Smith 48.000 1 10 1258
227 Waylon Niels No Score 1094
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bareback Pony Riding | Junior

018 Henry Moon 43.000 1 9.5 1162
153 Max Costa 43.000 1 9.5 1326
002 Holton Smith 36.000 3 8 1364
222 Brantley Toney No Score 1112
093 Case Earl No Score 1300
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1213
071 Easton Lowery No Score 1252
013 Liam Miller No Score 1132
138 Paul Nelson No Score 1224
049 Sadie Morsch No Score 1083
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Barrels (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 39

058 Dally Atkins (on Snap) 16.790 1 10 1396
119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 16.976 2 9 1334
049 Sadie Morsch (on Lena) 17.087 3 8 1084
112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 17.580 4 7 1247
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 18.003 5 6 1098
217 Brookins Nunn (on STILL NEEDING!) 18.054 6 5 1065
225 Navaeh Kring (on Glass High Gypsy) 19.532 7 4 1104
130 Lexi Peeples (on MoeMoe) 20.434 8 3 1353
095 Emma Loeding (on Chief) 20.690 9 2 1119
013 Liam Miller (on Buffalo) 21.966 10 1 1133
N16 L/ Haven Dover (on Cruz) 29.387 11 1415
129 Madison Croft (on Lily May) 33.806 12 1346
001 Ella Jones (on Ash) No Score 1207
088 Lilly Hobbs (on Jett) No Score 1257
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 32

217 Brookins Nunn No Score 1066
226 Eden Niels No Score 1099
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 1335
013 Liam Miller No Score 1134
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bull Riding | Junior

083 Carter Guffey 66.000 1 10 1325
045 Charlie Stockburger No Score 1117
076 Cole Jackson No Score 1285
002 Holton Smith No Score 1365
013 Liam Miller No Score 1135
138 Paul Nelson No Score 1225
222 Brantley Toney Scratch 1113
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Chute Dogging | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 17

217 Brookins Nunn 1.610 1 10 1067
153 Max Costa 29.840 9 1327
093 Case Earl 32.940 3 8 1301
018 Henry Moon 38.500 4 7 1236
045 Charlie Stockburger 43.840 5 6 1118
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1214
002 Holton Smith No Score 1366
013 Liam Miller No Score 1136
138 Paul Nelson Scratch 1226
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Dummy Roping | Junior

Back Mbr?
119
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002
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093
049
129
112
029
138
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Hayden Danie
Max Costa
Holton Smith
Cole Jackson
Case Earl

Sadie Morsch
Madison Croft
Graylin Hatch
Huntley Newberry
Paul Nelson
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Points 53
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1286
1302
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1249
1217
1227
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Goat Tying (Boys) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 29

119 Hayden Daniel 18.727 1 10 1337
093 Case Earl 26.943 2 9 1303
018 Henry Moon No Score 1163
013 Liam Miller No Score 1137
153 Max Costa No Score 1328
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 28

217 Brookins Nunn 15.619 1 10 1068
130 Lexi Peeples 16.058 9 1354
058 Dally Atkins 20.401 3 8 1397
049 Sadie Morsch 24.128 4 7 1086
226 Eden Niels 29.953 5 6 1100
112 Graylin Hatch 32.146 6 5 1250
129 Madison Croft No Score 1348
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 44

217 Brookins Nunn (on STILL NEEDING!) 24.629 1 10 1069
119 Hayden Daniel (on Augustus) 25.528 9 1338
049 Sadie Morsch (on Tequllia) 26.402 3 8 1087
226 Eden Niels (on Luna) 30.369 4 7 1101
112 Graylin Hatch (on Spirit) 31.009 5 6 1251
095 Emma Loeding (on Chief) 32.701 6 5 1120
013 Liam Miller (on Buffalo) 32.799 7 4 1138
130 Lexi Peeples (on MoeMoe) 34.168 8 3 1355
N16 ] Haven Dover (on Cruz) No Score 1416
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Ranch Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 23

153 Max Costa 83.000 1 10 1329
013 Liam Miller 52.000 2 9 1139
093 Case Earl 50.000 3 8 1304
002 Holton Smith 35.000 4 7 1368
003 Drake Wyatt No Score 1215
138 Paul Nelson Scratch 1228
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Saddle Pony Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 16

002 Holton Smith 47.000 1 10 1369
018 Henry Moon No Score 1164
013 Liam Miller No Score 1140
138 Paul Nelson Scratch 1229
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Bareback Bronc Riding | Senior

092 Jack Hays 50.000 1 10 1262
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr?
028
152
111
172
100
087
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075
136
054
014
110
N15 L
194

nRoads_v3g

r050_FullResults

Name
Mallie Dodd (on Shiner)
Ruthie Johnson (on Kelso)
Sterling Ayers (on Scooter)
Presley Reyher (on Boss Man)
Karlee Wallace (on Snickers)
Lukas Alford (on Vegas)
Eden Dooley (on Mouse)
Emmalynn Jackson (on Athens)
Katelynn Rich (on Storm)
Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door)
Ellie Miller (on Buffalo)
Allison Ziegler (on Millie)
Aubree Ballew (on Gus)
Shaylie Gardner (on Cool Whip)

nRoads

Score
15.538
15.715
15.888
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16.732
17.928
18.473
19.268
20.195
22.978
23.474
No Score
No Score
No Score
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Break Away Roping (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 31

092 Jack Hays 6.040 1 10 1263
014 Ellie Miller No Score 1142
100 Karlee Wallace No Score 1297
101 Lane Wallace No Score 1289
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Bull Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 48

128 Cruz Vann No Score 1322
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Chute Dogging | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 20

012 Jaxson Gamlen 4.860 1 10 1211
212 Levi Guthrie No Score 1212
087 Lukas Alford No Score 1269
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Goat Tying (Boys) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 27

101 Lane Wallace 15.369 1 10 1290
054 Brody New 20.081 2 9 1386
087 Lukas Alford No Score 1270
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 26

100 Karlee Wallace 14.030 1 10 1298
172 Presley Reyher 14.340 9 1168
028 Mallie Dodd 15.583 3 8 1197
075 Emmalynn Jackson 22.755 4 7 1283
111 Sterling Ayers 23.353 5 6 1408
059 Eden Dooley No Score 1267
194 Shaylie Gardner No Score 1156
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 45

111 Sterling Ayers (on Money) 23.018 1 10 1409
028 Mallie Dodd (on Guinness) 24.454 2 9 1198
172 Presley Reyher (on Doc) 27.886 3 8 1169
100 Karlee Wallace (on Snickers) 29.340 4 7 1299
075 Emmalynn Jackson (on Rugar) 31.372 5 6 1284
N15 L Aubree Ballew (on Gus) 38.398 6 1414
087 Lukas Alford (on Vegas) 41.258 7 5 1271
054 Brody New (on Katy Bar the Door) No Score 1387
014 Ellie Miller (on Buffalo) No Score 1143
194 Shaylie Gardner (on Cool Whip) Scratch 1157
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Ranch Bronc Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 22

092 Jack Hays 73.000 1 10 1264
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 34

101 Lane Wallace No Score 1291
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Bareback Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

068 Ezra Jones No Score 1234
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Barrels (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr?
031
041
107
007
NI R
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039
161
Ni4 [
038
224
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063
074
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Name Score
Kaitlin Ennis (on Roxy) 16.052
Courtney Cook (on Ph Simmon's Dr.) 16.411
Addison Williams (on Dolly) 16.536
Abbey Lanier (on Tarah) 17.324
LilyAnn Hedden (on Denali) 17.552
Kennedy Hays (on Crawford) 17.754
Hailey Stafford (on Flash) 18.558
Hali Dickerson (on Denim) 18.652
Reagan Heagerty (on Spade) 20.556
Katie Clowers (on Popsicle) 21.202
Dana Keef (on Kiss) 21.471
Leila Hopeau (on River) 22.708
Alexis Hairel (on Missy) No Score
Hailey Jackson (on Khalua) No Score
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1317
1102
1280

Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Break Away Roping (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 30

038 Katie Clowers 4.500 1 10 1360
031 Kaitlin Ennis 6.560 2 9 1078
007 Abbey Lanier No Score 1205
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 1260
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Bull Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 49

108 Eli Mitchell 62.000 1 10 1237
221 Aiden Owens No Score 1323
250 Brody Bohn No Score 1081
040 Carter Sullivan No Score 1265
N13 [] Cooper McEvers No Score 1356
167 Hunter Jefferies No Score 1279
131 Jackson Croft No Score 1349
017 Luke Moon No Score 1161
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 1095
032 Wyatt Lovern No Score 1276
036 Eli Petty Scratch 1082
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Chute Dogging | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 19

033 Colt Coulter 3.660 1 10 1165
221 Aiden Owens 8.800 9 1324
243 Zane Edwards 9.510 3 8 1144
116 Dakota Sapp 9.600 4 7 1216
131 Jackson Croft 15.210 5 6 1350
179 Branson Mathews 17.830 6 5 1232
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 1277
038 Katie Clowers No Score 1363
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 1096
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Goat Tying (Girls) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 25

038 Katie Clowers 15.153 1 10 1361
031 Kaitlin Ennis 15.924 9 1080
074 Hailey Jackson 23.763 3 8 1281
007 Abbey Lanier 24.463 4 7 1206
039 Hailey Stafford 25.464 5 6 1315
107 Addison Williams No Score 1114
nRoads_v3g nRoads Sunday, June 23, 2024
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Pole Bending (Mixed) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 46

038 Katie Clowers (on Copper) 23.741 1 10 1362
107 Addison Williams (on Dolly) 25.355 2 9 1076
091 Kennedy Hays (on Crawford) 25.367 3 8 1261
007 Abbey Lanier (on Tarah) 26.216 4 7 1410
041 Courtney Cook (on Ph Simmon's Dr.) 29.190 5 6 1231
N11 L] LilyAnn Hedden (on Denali) 29.245 6 1412
069 Leila Hopeau (on River) 30.508 7 5 1318
039 Hailey Stafford (on Spot) No Score 1316
031 Kaitlin Ennis (on Stealer) No Score 1079
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Ranch Bronc Riding | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 21

243 Zane Edwards 63.000 1 10 1145

079 Isaac Lawrence 61.000 2 9 1278

068 Ezra Jones 58.000 3 8 1235
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results

June 22
Tie Down Roping (Boys) | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 33

033 Colt Coulter No Score 1166
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 1097
243 Zane Edwards No Score 1146
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Ranch Sorting | ALL

101 Lane Wallace 6.004 1 10 119
243 Zane Edwards 6.004 1 10 119
131 Jackson Croft 5.177 2 9 125
069 Leila Hopeau 5.177 2 9 125
119 Hayden Daniel 2.209 3 8 130
111 Sterling Ayers 2.209 3 8 130
059 Eden Dooley 2.077 4 112
087 Lukas Alford 2.077 4 7 112
007 Abbey Lanier No Score 106
065 Cade Jenkins No Score 113
058 Dally Atkins No Score 11
059 Eden Dooley No Score 111
226 Eden Niels No Score 96
075 Emmalynn Jackson No Score 117
112 Graylin Hatch No Score 96
074 Hailey Jackson No Score 117
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 116
092 Jack Hays No Score 116
064 Kaden Kendrick No Score 113
100 Karlee Wallace No Score 129
038 Katie Clowers No Score 129
091 Kennedy Hays No Score 106
028 Mallie Dodd No Score 105
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 92
172 Presley Reyher No Score 105
049 Sadie Morsch No Score 92
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RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division Results
June 22
Team Roping | all | Header

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

119 Hayden Daniel 25.780 1 10 140
033 Colt Coulter No Score 139
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 103
092 Jack Hays No Score 110
031 Kaitlin Ennis No Score 95
101 Lane Wallace No Score 101
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 91
243 Zane Edwards No Score 100

Team Roping | all | Heeler

Back @ Mbr? Name Score Points 47

N17 1 Landyn Wheeler 25.780 1 140
033 Colt Coulter No Score 103
119 Hayden Daniel No Score 139
079 Isaac Lawrence No Score 110
031 Kaitlin Ennis No Score 91
101 Lane Wallace No Score 100
048 Peyton Morsch No Score 95
243 Zane Edwards No Score 101
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